
2025-2026 Year

Milford Recreation DepartmentMilford Recreation Department

Girls 2nd & 3rd Grade LeagueLeague Name

# Team Name

1 Lions

2 Stars

3 Wolfpack

1st Exclude 01/17/05 4 Huskies

2nd Exclude 02/21/05 5 Bobcats

3rd Exclude 6 Eagles4th Exclude

2025-2026
Milford Recreation Department

Girls 2nd & 3rd Grade League

Day Date Time Gm Location Home vs Visitor

Sunday 12/07/25 9:30am 1 Parsons #1 26 Stars vs 1 Lions

Sunday 12/07/25 9:30am 1 Parsons #2 12 Huskies vs 18 Bobcats

Sunday 12/07/25 10:30am 1 Parsons #1 8 Wolfpack vs 6 Eagles

Sunday 12/14/25 9:30am 2 Parsons #1 Pd Wolfpack vs Pd Huskies

Sunday 12/14/25 9:30am 2 Parsons #2 Pd Eagles vs Pd Lions

Sunday 12/14/25 10:30am 2 Parsons #1 Pd Stars vs Pd Bobcats

Sunday 12/21/25 9:30am 3 Parsons #1 10 Eagles vs 14 Huskies

Sunday 12/21/25 9:30am 3 Parsons #2 22 Stars vs 3 Wolfpack

Sunday 12/21/25 10:30am 3 Parsons #1 6 Lions vs 7 Bobcats

Sunday 01/04/26 9:30am 4 Parsons #1 Bobcats vs Wolfpack

Sunday 01/04/26 9:30am 4 Parsons #2 Eagles vs Stars

Sunday 01/04/26 10:30am 4 Parsons #1 Huskies vs Lions

Sunday 01/11/26 9:30am 5 Parsons #1 Bobcats vs Eagles

Sunday 01/11/26 9:30am 5 Parsons #2 Lions vs Wolfpack

Sunday 01/11/26 10:30am 5 Parsons #1 Huskies vs Stars

Sunday 01/18/26 9:30am 6 Parsons #1 Lions vs Stars

Sunday 01/18/26 9:30am 6 Parsons #2 Bobcats vs Huskies

Sunday 01/18/26 10:30am 6 Parsons #1 Eagles vs Wolfpack

Sunday 01/25/26 9:30am 7 Parsons #1 Huskies vs Wolfpack

Sunday 01/25/26 9:30am 7 Parsons #2 Lions vs Eagles

Sunday 01/25/26 10:30am 7 Parsons #1 Bobcats vs Stars

Sunday 02/01/26 9:30am 8 Parsons #1 Huskies vs Eagles

Sunday 02/01/26 9:30am 8 Parsons #2 Wolfpack vs Stars

Sunday 02/01/26 10:30am 8 Parsons #1 Bobcats vs Lions

Sunday 02/08/26 9:30am 9 Parsons #1 Wolfpack vs Bobcats

Sunday 02/08/26 9:30am 9 Parsons #2 Stars vs Eagles

Sunday 02/08/26 10:30am 9 Parsons #1 Lions vs Huskies

Sunday 02/15/26 9:30am 10 Parsons #1 Eagles vs Bobcats

Sunday 02/15/26 9:30am 10 Parsons #2 Wolfpack vs Lions

Sunday 02/15/26 10:30am 10 Parsons #1 Stars vs Huskies



Sunday 02/22/26 9:30am 11 Parsons #1 #6 Seed vs #3 Seed

Sunday 02/22/26 9:30am 11 Parsons #2 #4 Seed vs #5 Seed

Sunday 02/22/26 10:30am 11 Parsons #1 Bye vs Bye

Sunday 03/01/26 9:30am 12 Parsons #1 #6/#3 Winner vs #2 Seed

Sunday 03/01/26 9:30am 12 Parsons #2 #4/#5 Winner vs #1 Seed

Sunday 03/01/26 10:30am 12 Parsons #1 vs

Sunday 03/08/26 10:30am 13 Parsons #1 Championship Game

2nd & 3rd Grade Playoff Schedule


